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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji
Beograd, 9 - 12/6/2022

Disciplina 27 Muški, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
11/06/2022 - 10:16 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Mladji Juniori

1. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Spartak 1:02.45 572 Q 30.33 32.12
2. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:03.44 545 R
3. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Novi Sad 1:04.79 512 Q 30.92 33.87
4. GABRIC, Ognjen 07 Spartak Prozivka 1:06.23 479 R 32.41 33.82
5. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 1:06.32 477 Q 31.78 34.54
6. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 1:06.50 474 Q 30.81 35.69
7. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 1:07.04 462 Q 32.62 34.42
8. GRGIĆ, Nebojsa 06 Vojvodina 1:08.11 441 Q 32.97 35.14
9. OZENC, Boran Kurt 06 Vojvodina 1:09.63 412 R 33.21 36.42

10. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Plavi Talas 1:10.14 403 R 33.59 36.55
11. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 1:10.79 392 33.61 37.18
12. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 1:15.05 329 36.28 38.77
13. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 1:15.21 327 36.15 39.06
14. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 PK Vracar 1:15.25 327 36.59 38.66
15. PENZES, Barnabas 07 Swim Star 1:16.63 309 36.72 39.91

Stariji Juniori

1. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 PK Vracar 1:01.20 608 Q 29.65 31.55
2. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:01.85 589 Q
3. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:03.13 554 Q 30.55 32.58
4. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Partizan 1:04.19 527 R 30.98 33.21
5. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 1:04.57 517 Q 30.55 34.02
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Dubocica 1:05.45 497 R 31.70 33.75
7. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 1:06.29 478 30.40 35.89
8. PLACKOV, Minja 04 PK Arena 2015 1:06.88 465 32.98 33.90
9. STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 Leskovac 1:08.45 434 32.09 36.36

10. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Novi Sad 1:08.62 431 32.16 36.46

Juniori

1. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 PK Vracar 1:01.20 608 Q 29.65 31.55
2. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:01.85 589 Q
3. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Spartak 1:02.45 572 Q 30.33 32.12
4. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:03.13 554 Q 30.55 32.58
5. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:03.44 545 R
6. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Partizan 1:04.19 527 R 30.98 33.21
7. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 1:04.57 517 Q 30.55 34.02
8. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Novi Sad 1:04.79 512 Q 30.92 33.87
9. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Dubocica 1:05.45 497 R 31.70 33.75

10. GABRIC, Ognjen 07 Spartak Prozivka 1:06.23 479 R 32.41 33.82
11. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 1:06.29 478 30.40 35.89
12. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 1:06.32 477 Q 31.78 34.54
13. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 1:06.50 474 Q 30.81 35.69
14. PLACKOV, Minja 04 PK Arena 2015 1:06.88 465 32.98 33.90
15. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 1:07.04 462 Q 32.62 34.42
16. GRGIĆ, Nebojsa 06 Vojvodina 1:08.11 441 Q 32.97 35.14
17. STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 Leskovac 1:08.45 434 32.09 36.36
18. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Novi Sad 1:08.62 431 32.16 36.46
19. OZENC, Boran Kurt 06 Vojvodina 1:09.63 412 R 33.21 36.42
20. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Plavi Talas 1:10.14 403 R 33.59 36.55
21. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 1:10.79 392 33.61 37.18
22. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 1:15.05 329 36.28 38.77
23. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 1:15.21 327 36.15 39.06
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji
Beograd, 9 - 12/6/2022

Disciplina 27, Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Juniori

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

24. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 PK Vracar 1:15.25 327 36.59 38.66
25. PENZES, Barnabas 07 Swim Star 1:16.63 309 36.72 39.91

Apsolutna

1. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 58.45 698 Q 28.14 30.31
2. ACIN, Nikola 99 Proleter 59.97 646 Q 29.28 30.69
3. MATIC, Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 1:00.66 624 Q 29.04 31.62
4. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 PK Vracar 1:01.20 608 Q 29.65 31.55
5. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:01.85 589 Q
6. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Spartak 1:02.45 572 Q 30.33 32.12
7. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Novi Sad 1:02.67 566 Q 30.26 32.41
8. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:03.13 554 Q 30.55 32.58
9. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:03.44 545 R

10. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Partizan 1:04.19 527 R 30.98 33.21
11. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 1:04.57 517 Q 30.55 34.02
12. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Novi Sad 1:04.79 512 Q 30.92 33.87
13. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:05.02 507 30.88 34.14
14. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Dubocica 1:05.45 497 R 31.70 33.75
15. FERKETIC, Mihajlo 08 Vojvodina 1:05.90 487 31.84 34.06
16. GABRIC, Ognjen 07 Spartak Prozivka 1:06.23 479 R 32.41 33.82
17. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 1:06.29 478 30.40 35.89
18. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 1:06.32 477 Q 31.78 34.54
19. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 1:06.50 474 Q 30.81 35.69
20. PLACKOV, Minja 04 PK Arena 2015 1:06.88 465 32.98 33.90
21. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 1:07.04 462 Q 32.62 34.42
22. GRGIĆ, Nebojsa 06 Vojvodina 1:08.11 441 Q 32.97 35.14
23. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 1:08.14 440 32.42 35.72
24. STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 Leskovac 1:08.45 434 32.09 36.36
25. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Novi Sad 1:08.62 431 32.16 36.46
26. OZENC, Boran Kurt 06 Vojvodina 1:09.63 412 R 33.21 36.42
27. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Plavi Talas 1:10.14 403 R 33.59 36.55
28. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 1:10.79 392 33.61 37.18
29. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 1:15.05 329 36.28 38.77
30. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 1:15.21 327 36.15 39.06
31. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 PK Vracar 1:15.25 327 36.59 38.66
32. PENZES, Barnabas 07 Swim Star 1:16.63 309 36.72 39.91
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